11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10 - 11/4/2021

Disciplina 3
4/10/2021

Muski, 50m Delfin/Fly

A Apsolutna
Rezultati Finale

Evropsko prvensto :23.97 / Evropsko Juniorsko muski 15 - 18: 24.82

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang

Finale A

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja
KISIC, Aleksa
SIMONOQOVSKI, Ivan
MARTINOVIC, Ivan
DJURICIC, Nenad
KOLOVIC, Marko
VELICKOVSKI, Ivan
8. SCHAAF, Sebastian

No aMLN

Finale B
9. CVETKOSKI, Stefan
10. POPOVIC, Filip
11. SPAIC, Nikola
12. GRUJIC, Dusan
13. SLJUKIC, Lazar
14. JOVANCIC, Marko
15. TOSIC, llija
16. RASKOVIC, Strahinja

VK-EXH POTKONJAK, Nikola
VK-EXH MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor
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PK Obilic
11. April

Aqua Pro Academy

VRACAR
VRACAR
Polet

PK Obilic
11. April

PK Skopje
Barakuda
VRACAR
Partizan

11. April
Vojvodina
Sveti Nikola
11. April

VRACAR
VRACAR

Vreme Bodova

26.14 618
26.18 615
26.35 603
2649 594
26.50 593
26.53 591
26.75 577
26.93 565
26.67 582
26.70 580
2684 571
26.89 568
2728 544
2743 535
2753 529
2766 521

Splash Meet Manager, 11.68079

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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